
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
187
74
94
9

26
55
64

159
181

3
58

110
83

178
141
10
87

144
111
93
84

112
89
40
44

152
186
180
143
138
119
151
127
163
173
147
164

Nome
JULIANO TAI HO SONG BARATA
JOAO PAULO AZEVEDO SILVA
OSCAR CAMPOS LISBOA
EVANDRO FIGUEIREDO CADORE
MATHEUS EDUARDO FERRAZ TEIXEIRA
LEONARDO BARRETO
FELIPE STASSUN DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO ROCHA FONTES
JOSE JOAQUIM MOREIRA RABELLO NET
FELIPE DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUCAS MARADEI
CARLOS AUGUSTO BUSNARDO FILHO
DIOGENES ALEXANDRE V LISBOA
CICERO GOMES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
GUILHERME FALCAO ZAMBERLAN
LUCAS BRAUN CABRAL
ROSALVO OLIVEIRA RAMOS
RAFAEL VON HAYDIN
CLAUDIO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE SIM
CESAR MARCONDES SENCIALES
DIOGO FELIPE DE MACEDO BOCALETTO
CAIO GARCIA JARDINI JORGE
GABRIEL ANDRADE DE ARRUDA
ANDREIA CANDIDO DE LARA
RICARDO SILVA QUEISER
JEVERSON DE AZEVEDO
JOAO THOMAS BENEVENUTO LIBANORI
PANG SHIH HSIAO
FABIO HENRIQUE SILVA BITTENCOURT
PAULO ROBERTO KLIMECK GOUVEA
BRUNO FIORATTI
KARIM DA COSTA MANSUR
RAMON VASCONCELLOS
ANDERSON STAVSKI
VICTOR RIOS BRUGNARO
LEONARDO CALDAS BRANDAO
EDMILSON FALCARI DIAS

Melhor Tm
2:10.721
2:13.372
2:14.660
2:15.817
2:15.891
2:16.027
2:16.940
2:16.958
2:17.107
2:17.203
2:17.235
2:17.387
2:17.683
2:17.782
2:18.567
2:18.699
2:19.412
2:20.062
2:20.301
2:20.375
2:20.469
2:22.842
2:23.925
2:25.338
2:25.548
2:25.712
2:26.649
2:26.910
2:26.915
2:28.894
2:30.822
2:31.789
2:33.201
2:34.507
2:37.537
2:58.847
3:05.212

Melhor Spd
118,668
116,309
115,197
114,215
114,153
114,039
113,279
113,264
113,141
113,062
113,035
112,910
112,668
112,587
111,949
111,842
111,270
110,754
110,565
110,507
110,433
108,598
107,781
106,733
106,579
106,459
105,779
105,591
105,588
104,184
102,852
102,197
101,255
100,399
98,468
86,736
83,755

Classe
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E
Bat E

2o. melhor
2:10.844
2:14.577
2:14.935
2:15.873
2:19.628
2:16.159
2:18.284
2:20.215
2:17.791
2:20.287
2:17.994
2:18.100
2:21.744
2:21.876
2:20.628
2:25.664
2:20.189
2:20.881
2:36.812
2:20.510
2:27.864
2:25.335
2:31.609
2:30.820
2:29.471
2:26.098
2:30.947
2:33.424
2:29.018
2:31.319
2:35.361
2:39.605
2:34.422
2:37.124
2:45.840
3:08.459
3:07.071

Na volta
7
3
7
3
6
7
2
6
7
6
2
5
3
5
6
5
5
6
3
4
6
7
4
6
2
4
6
4
3
5
6
6
7
4
5
4
5

Classificado pela melhor voltaSandero RS
Sabado

1a Bat Grupo 5

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/07/2018 10:20

21/04/2018

Impresso: 29/07/2018 10:51:52
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
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Pos
38

Nr.
166

Nome
ABDALLA TAUIL

Melhor Tm
-.---

Melhor Spd
-

Classe
Bat E

2o. melhor
-.---

Na volta
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaSandero RS
Sabado

1a Bat Grupo 5

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/07/2018 10:20

21/04/2018

Impresso: 29/07/2018 10:51:52
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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